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ASSESMENT PLAN

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10 PLO11 PLO12

CLO 1. Being able to read and appreciate literary works

CLO 2. Possessing knowledge of techniques of literary analysis

CLO 3. Having the ability to manage the knowledge in appreciating literary works (poetry, prose, drama)

CLO 4. Being responsible to appreciate literary works 
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PLO 7. Apply critical thinking and analytic skills in solving problems in English instructions. 

PLO 1. Demonstrate speaking and writing competence at the level of B2 CEFR.
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STUDENTS' PERFORMANCE

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10 PLO11 PLO12

73% 73%Excellent

CLO1

CLO2

CLO3

CLO4



27% 27%

0% 0%

0% 0%

Good

Satisfy

Fail

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10PLO11PLO12

Excellent Good Satisfy Fail


